Romanian V INTERNATIONAL  SUMMER CUP 14 -17 June 2012 ORADEA
 KIDS COMPETITION CHART Club/Country:……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….

Coaches:            1…………………………………………………………2……………………………………………………………………

Umpire/Degree: 1…………………………………………………………2……………………………………………………………………
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(All Caps)
	Birth Date

YYYY/MM/DD
	Sex (F/M)
	Gup/Degree
	Pattern- 6 year  
	Pattern – 8 year
	Pattern – 10 year
	Pattern – 12 year
	Pattern – 14 year
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	Sparring  small kids
	Sparring kids -12 ani F/ M
	Sparring kids 12-14 years F/M 
	Pattern
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	- 6 year
	- 8 year
	-- 10year
	-30/-35
	+30/+35
	-30/-33
	-35/-38
	-40/-46
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Individual: only 3 copetitors/division; Team 5 competitors/team















Head of delegation..........................................................






